
13th Run Off That Turkey Trot 5K   11/27/2021
VFW Post #7062, 11 Mill St, Altamont, NY

Overall

Pl   Comp#  Name                   Sex/Age City/State                    Time
=========================================================================================

1  3535  Versteegen, Meg            W42  Schenectady, NY              20:16.00
2  3548  McCants, Korey             M32  Brooklyn, NY                 20:20.00
3  3549  Seguine, Brina             W32  Rensselaer, NY               20:21.00
4  3542  Schiffer, Jacque           W57  Olivebridge, NY              22:44.00
5  3543  Alfred, Josh               M36  Brooklyn, NY                 23:31.00
6  3508  Glass, Dave                M75  Glenville, NY                23:52.00
7  3550  Sornberger, Kacey          W46  Albany, NY                   23:54.00
8  3544  Denham, Dr Tom             M55  Delmar, NY                   24:24.00
9  3536  Anderson, Lauren           W40  Altamont, NY                 25:55.00
10  3501  Belser, Danielle           W56  Altamont, NY                 26:17.00
11  3554  Vickery, Devin             M27  Wellsbury, WV                26:42.00
12  3505  Dikeman, Sam               M60  Schenectady, NY              28:30.00
13  3537  Clifford, Robert           M66  Altamont, NY                 29:45.00
14  3526  Ledermann, Kathrine        W18  Altamont, NY                 29:47.00
15  3552  Osterhout, Cheryl          W62  Altamont, NY                 30:11.00
16  3545  Friedman, Sarah            W31  Washington, DC               30:15.00
17  3547  Lauzen, Hans               M32  Washington, DC               30:15.00
18  3509  Graffeo, Paul              M60  Albany, NY                   30:25.00
19  3502  Belser, Nichole            W31  Altamont, NY                 31:09.00
20  3520  Patrick, Martin            M67  East Greenbush, NY           31:13.00
21  3530  McCoy, Jane                W11  Schenectady, NY              31:17.00
22  3553  Homiller Ford, Carlene     W41  Altamont, NY                 31:19.00
23  3538  Collins, Daniel            M32  Schenectady, NY              31:35.00
24  3516  Barker, Katie              W37  Altamont, NY                 31:46.00
25  3519  Moore, Jim                 M82  Niskayuna, NY                35:29.00
26  3517  Klim, Susan                W66  Altamont, NY                 35:33.00
27  3527  Marre, Valerie             W68  Albany, NY                   35:37.00
28  3523  Cohen, Shaile              W33  Acton, MA                    40:11.00
29  3521  Vavasour, John             M72  Albany, NY                   40:45.00
30  3555  Vickery, Renee             W59  Glenmont, NY                 41:36.00
31  3539  Knaggs, Katie              W42  Altamont, NY                 42:41.00
32  3540  Mckerrow, Susan            W65  Arcade, NY                   42:41.00
33  3503  Carpenter, Alice           W71  Delmar, NY                   44:28.00
34  3522  Cohen, Dan                 M78  Acton, MA                    46:11.00
35  3532  McCoy, Michael             M44  Schenectady, NY              46:25.00
36  3512  Johnston, Nancy            W75  Ballston Lake, NY            48:54.00
37  3529  McCoy, Emma                W13  Schenectady, NY              50:26.00
38  3531  McCoy, Julie               W39  Schenectady, NY              50:50.00

Age Groups

Name                 Sex/Age  City/State            Time
=======================================================================
Overall Results Women 5000 Run
1 Versteegen, Meg          W42 Schenectady, NY       20:16.00



Overall Results Men 5000 Run
1 McCants, Korey           M32 Brooklyn, NY          20:20.00

Women

1 12 Results
1 McCoy, Jane              W11 Schenectady, NY       31:17.00

13 16 Results
1 McCoy, Emma              W13 Schenectady, NY       50:26.00

17 19 Results
1 Ledermann, Kathrine      W18 Altamont, NY          29:47.00

30 34 Results
1 Seguine, Brina           W32 Rensselaer, NY        20:21.00
2 Friedman, Sarah          W31 Washington, DC        30:15.00
3 Belser, Nichole          W31 Altamont, NY          31:09.00
4 Cohen, Shaile            W33 Acton, MA             40:11.00

35 39 Results
1 Barker, Katie            W37 Altamont, NY          31:46.00
2 McCoy, Julie             W39 Schenectady, NY       50:50.00

40 44 Results
1 Anderson, Lauren         W40 Altamont, NY          25:55.00
2 Homiller Ford, Carlene   W41 Altamont, NY          31:19.00
3 Knaggs, Katie            W42 Altamont, NY          42:41.00

45 49 Results
1 Sornberger, Kacey        W46 Albany, NY            23:54.00

55 59 Results
1 Schiffer, Jacque         W57 Olivebridge, NY       22:44.00
2 Belser, Danielle         W56 Altamont, NY          26:17.00
3 Vickery, Renee           W59 Glenmont, NY          41:36.00

60 64 Results
1 Osterhout, Cheryl        W62 Altamont, NY          30:11.00

65 69 Results
1 Klim, Susan              W66 Altamont, NY          35:33.00
2 Marre, Valerie           W68 Albany, NY            35:37.00
3 Mckerrow, Susan          W65 Arcade, NY            42:41.00

70 74 Results
1 Carpenter, Alice         W71 Delmar, NY            44:28.00

75 79 Results
1 Johnston, Nancy          W75 Ballston Lake, NY     48:54.00

Men

25 29 Results
1 Vickery, Devin           M27 Wellsbury, WV         26:42.00



30 34 Results
1 Lauzen, Hans             M32 Washington, DC        30:15.00
2 Collins, Daniel          M32 Schenectady, NY       31:35.00

35 39 Results
1 Alfred, Josh             M36 Brooklyn, NY          23:31.00

40 44 Results
1 McCoy, Michael           M44 Schenectady, NY       46:25.00

55 59 Results
1 Denham, Dr Tom           M55 Delmar, NY            24:24.00

60 64 Results
1 Dikeman, Sam             M60 Schenectady, NY       28:30.00
2 Graffeo, Paul            M60 Albany, NY            30:25.00

65 69 Results
1 Clifford, Robert         M66 Altamont, NY          29:45.00
2 Patrick, Martin          M67 East Greenbush, NY    31:13.00

70 74 Results
1 Vavasour, John           M72 Albany, NY            40:45.00

75 79 Results
1 Glass, Dave              M75 Glenville, NY         23:52.00
2 Cohen, Dan               M78 Acton, MA             46:11.00

80 99 Results
1 Moore, Jim               M82 Niskayuna, NY         35:29.00


